SCUOLE SECONDARIE

A075

A076

A246

A346

A446

A556

C031

C032

C050

C240

C260

C270

C290

C300

C320

C450

C500

C510

C520

LICEO CLASSICO MATERA

LICEO CLASSICO PISTICCI

S.S. IPSAR MARCONIA

15h+2 s

5CT

1CT

S.S. IPSIA PISTICCI

14 h

IST. MAG. MATERA

1CT

1CT

11H

I. MAG. MONTALBANO

12H

S.S. NOVA SIRI

IST. MAG. STIGLIANO

S.S. IPSIA STIGLIANO

14H

13h

14 h

6 H

LICEO SCIENTIFICO MATERA

LICEO SCIENTIFICO POLICORO

10H

9H

9H

LICEO SCIENTIFICO BERNALDA

S.S.ITC BERNALDA

1 ct+9h+11s

LICEO SCIENTIFICO TRICARICO

S.S. LICEO SCIENTIFICO IRSINA

S.S. ITC GRASSANO

9H

8h+3s

IPSSS MATERA

1ct

6 H

S.S. IPSIA MATERA

1ct+1coe

IPSAR MATERA

1CT

IPSIA POLICORO

S.S. IPSIA ROTONDELLA

1ct

LICEO ARTISTICO MATERA

ITAS MARCONIA

9h

S.S. ITAS MATERA

S.S. IPAG GARAGUSO

10H

ITC LOPERFIDO

8H

10H

ITCG TURSI

12H

ITCG OLIVETTI MATERA

7h

6H

13H




ITIS MATERA

1ct

1coe+17h

ITIS FERRANDINA

S.S. IPSIA FERRANDINA

1 COE

1 COE

S.S. L. SCIENTIFICO FERRNADINA

1ct

DOP

SENZA SEDE

SENZA SEDE

TOTALE




